
O'HARA & BONNER/PRENDI 2016 - 2017AM BUS RUNS ***

BUS #12 BUS #33
6:35 Concord Rd. & Ellston Rd. 6:35 Schoolhouse Ln. & Garden Ln.

6:36 Victoria Dr. & Gladstone Way 6:35 Schoolhouse Ln. & Seward Ln.

6:38 E. Peters Ln. & Cory Ln. - Bottom 6:39 Vinsmith Ave. & Edgar Ave.

6:45 5330 Llewellyn Rd. (Across from ValleyBrook Condo's) 6:39 Scheivert Ln. & Shubrook Ln.

6:46 Birney Hwy. & McLaughlin Dr. 6:42 Lampost Ln. & Weathervane Rd.

6:47 101 Spring Valley Way 6:45 Blackthorne Ln. & Anvil Rd.

6:48 158/159 Crozerville Rd. 6:45 Blackthorne Ln. & Weir Rd.

6:49 Highgrove Ln. & Tot Lot 6:54 Cisco Ln. & Gettysburg Dr.

6:50 Roberta Dr. & Ashbrooke Ln. 6:59 Scott Ln. & Giles Ln.

6:52 Hillcrest Ln. & Highpoint Ln. 7:00 3841 Concord Rd.

6:54 Lenni Rd. & Springhill Rd. 7:07 S. Manor Dr. & Brakel Ln. 

6:55 Carolione Dr. & Erb Dr. 7:10 MEET BUS #12 @ Barnaby's & TRANSFER

6:56 N. Convent Rd. & Liam Dr. STUDENTS FOR O'HARA

6:57 Franciscan Way & Kildare Ln.

6:58 Franciscan Way & Knottingham Ct.

6:59 Fransican Way & Grace Ln.

7:10 Meet Bus # 33 @ Barnaby's & P/U Ohara students

7:30 DROP OFF STUDENTS @ OHARA BUS #65
 Bonner/Prendie & Liberty Baptist

6:15 109 Springvalley Way

BUS #14 6:30 Scott Ln. & Giles Ln.

6:25 Beatrice Ln. & Kristine Way 6:38 Rosalie Ln. & Green Ln.

6:33 Lincoln Dr. & Adams Dr. 6:45 Lincoln Dr. & Monroe Dr.

6:25 Beatrice Ln. & Kristine Way 6:50 Coebourn Blvd. & Chandler Dr.

6:33 Lincoln Dr. & Adams Dr. 6:53 Chandler Dr. & Mt. Vernon Ave.

6:36 Coebourn Blvd. & Chandler Ave. 6:55 Mt. Vernon Ave. & W. Marple Ave.

6:43 Trimble Blvd. & Ridgewood Ln./Swiftwater Ln. 7:00 217 Upland Rd. Brookhaven 

6:44 Trimble Blvd. & Commerce Ave. 7:10 Ward Rd. & Bradburry. 

6:48 Charles Ave. & Janney Ave. 7:40 DROP OFF @ BONNER / PRENDIE

7:01 Whiteley Rd. & Kenney Ln. 403 N. Lansdowne Ave.

7:30 DROP OFF @ CARDINAL O'HARA 8:15 DROP OFF @ LIBERTY BAPTIST ACADEMY - 610-522-2000

5 East Oak Ln. Glenolden 

***MORNING PICK UP TIMES ARE DEPENDENT ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS. STUDENTS 

SHOULD ARRIVE AT THEIR BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICK 

UP TIME. STUDENTS WHO VIOLATE THE RULES OF THE BUS OR WHO DAMAGE 

PROPERTY AT BUS STOPS WILL BE DISCIPLINED. STUDENTS COULD ALSO FACE THE

POSSIBILITY OF LOSING THEIR RIDERSHIP PRIVILEGES.


